
Coaches:

Mark Moskal, Head Coach
Ian Chedzoy, Volunteer

 Watkins Glen
(B) MOD7/8/9 Lacrosse

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Apr 10, 2018 Tue Scrimmage Ithaca @ Corning-
Painted Post (Black)

5:00
PM C P P Middle School L

Apr 13, 2018 Fri Regular
Season @ TBD 5:00

PM
Elmira Notre Dame:
HS Gymnasium L

May 1, 2018 Tue Regular
Season

@ Elmira (Elmira
Express)

5:15
PM

Broadway Academy
Field L

May 3, 2018 Thu Regular
Season Owego Apalachin 5:00

PM W G Alumni Field L

May 5, 2018 Sat Regular
Season Horseheads 11:00

AM W G Alumni Field L

May 7, 2018 Mon Regular
Season @ Dryden 5:30

PM Dryden H S L

May 10, 2018 Thu Regular
Season

@ Corning-Painted
Post (Black)

5:00
PM C P P Middle School L

May 12, 2018 Sat Regular
Season Ithaca 11:00

AM W G Alumni Field L

May 17, 2018 Thu Regular
Season @ Horseheads 4:30

PM
HHS Middle School
Lacrosse #1 L

May 18, 2018 Fri Regular
Season @ Ithaca 5:15

PM
7:15
PM

IHS Moresco
Stadium L

May 19, 2018 Sat
Regular
Season 
5-1 W

Johnson City 11:00
AM

1:00
PM

W G Field House
Gym L

May 21, 2018 Mon Regular
Season

Corning-Painted Post
(Black)

5:00
PM W G Alumni Field L

May 24, 2018 Thu Regular
Season

Elmira (Elmira
Express)

5:00
PM W G Alumni Field L
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